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TEAM INFORMATION

2012 SCHEDULE

DAY(S) DATE(S) OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Wednesday  Jan. 25 Furman Columbia, S.C. 4p.m.
Friday Jan. 27 vs. William & Mary? Atlanta, Ga. TBA
Saturday Jan. 28 vs. Georgia Tech/Georgia State®  Atlanta, Ga. TBA
Friday Feb. 17 at San Diego San Diego, Calif. 4:30 p.m.
Saturday Feb. 18 vs. Loyola Marymount San Diego, Calif. TBA
Wednesday  Feb. 22 Clemson Columbia, S.C. 3p.m.
Friday Feb. 24 College of Charleston Columbia, S.C. 3p.m.
Sunday Feb. 26 Winthrop Columbia, S.C. 1p.m.
Friday March 2 at Georgia* Athens, Ga. 3p.m.
Saturday March 4 at Tennessee™ Knoxville, Tenn. 1p.m.
Friday March 9 Kentucky* Columbia, S.C. 3p.m.
Sunday March 11 Vanderbilt* Columbia, S.C. 1p.m.
Saturday March 17 Georgia State Columbia, S.C. 1p.m.
Sunday March 18 0ld Dominion Columbia, S.C. 11a.m.
Friday March 23 at Ole Miss* Oxford, Miss. 3p.m.
Sunday March 25 Mississippi State* Columbia, S.C. 1p.m.
Friday March 30 at Auburn* Auburn, Ala. 1p.m.
Sunday April 1 at Alabama* Tuscaloosa, Ala. 4 p.m.
Friday April 6 LSU* Columbia, S.C. 3p.m.
Sunday April 8 Arkansas* Columbia, S.C. 1p.m.
Saturday April 14 Florida* Columiba, S.C. 11a.m.
Thu-Sun April 19-22 SEC Tournament Oxford, Miss. All Day
Fri-Sun May 11-12 NCAA First/Second Rounds TBA TBA
Wed-Mon May 16-28 NCAA Championships Athens, Ga. All Day

All times are Eastern © Home matches in bold
A Denotes ITA Kick-Off Weekend
* Denotes Southeastern Conference match

Schedule subject to change

2012 ROSTER
Name Ht. Yr.-Exp. Plays Hometown (High School/Last School)
Jaklin Alawi 5-8  Jr-TR  Right Sofia, Bulgaria (Vladamir Stoichev/Long Beach State)
Josefin Andersson ~ 5-10  Jr-2L  Right Malmoe, Sweden (ProCivitas Gymnasium)
Stephanie Cox 52 Sr-TR  Right  Myrtle Beach, S.C. (Myrtle Beach HS/Wofford)
Dina Guzairova 5-7  Fr-HS  Right Sochi, Russia (Chelyabinsk #8)
Dominika Kanakova 5-9  So.-1L  Right Frydek-Mistek, Czech Republic (Ctyrlete a Osmilete Gymnazium)
Anya Morgina 5-7  Sr-2L  Right Moscow, Russia (Moscow #152/Indiana State)
Adriana Pereira 5-5 Jr-2L  Right Asuncion, Paraguay (San Nicolas)
Katerina Popova 56  So.-1L  Right Moscow, Russia (EMLI #29)
Dijana Stojic 5-5 Sr-3L  Right Makarska, Croatia (High School of Economics)

Head Coach: Arlo Elkins (29th season, Northwood Institute, 1971)
Associate Head Coach: Katarina Petrovic (8th season, South Carolina, 2002)

PRONUNCIATION GUIDE
JAKIN ATAWI ..o Ah-LAH-wee
JOSEEIN ANGEISSON........oooe e joh-seh-FEEN
Dina Guzairova............. dee-NUH goo-zair-OH-vuh
Dominika KanaKova ...................c.cccoooovmiviiniiioniisseseee dah-muh-NEE-kuh can-uh-COH-vuh
ANYa MOFQING ... ahn-YUH mor-GEE-nuh
Adriana Pereira................c..coooovivoiioceoeeeeeeeeceee e ah-dree-AH-nuh pair-YAIR-uh
Katerina Popova kah-tah-REE-nuh puh-POH-vuh
Dijana STOJIC ..........ccooooooiiiiiice e dee-AH-nuh STOY-ich
Katarina Petrovic ..o kah-tah-REE-nuh PET-roh-vich
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The Gamecock women’s tennis team has a new home for the 2012 season after spending the previous 38 years at Maxcy Gregg Tennis Center. South Carolina’s
new tennis stadium is located in the heart of the Athletics Village at the Roost and serves as the home for both the men’s and women’s teams. The Gamecocks’
new tennis stadium features 12 courts with lights and scoreboards on each one. Each side of six courts also has a master scoreboard so fans always know
what's happening on each court. Video cameras are mounted behind each court as well to record matches and stream them live over the Internet on Game-
cocksOnline.com. Seating is available for 670 fans with room to spare for standing room. The stadium has 400 square feet of court-side storage and 900
square feet of dedicated restroom facilities.
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